Rockhampton: 27 May 2020

R1 Life Members H
18:55 | Maiden 407m
18:55 27 May 2020
NAME
Fish And Cripps
—
7= Surreal
—

B

Miss Williams
Black Magic Ryno
Loose Change
You Don't Say
She's Snowy

He Flash

NOV 407m

NAME

What Say You
Shorts Small
Aerobic Sprite
Kooringa Kendal
Sheza Code Blue
Senorita Fiesta
Rivergum Sal

Rise to Fame
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20:155 4th/5th Grade 407m
20:15 27 May 2020
NAME

Elle Koda

Slick Seven

El Mangos
Sumatran Star

Chardonnay Mum

Absolute Madness

Electron Kev

Infrared

Limerick Prince

Ninetymile Donny

Wendy Mulry Travel

19:35 27 May 2020

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Mark Bube

Les Wisener

Les Wisener
Andrew Suli
Christine Pollard
Darren Taylor

Neville Jackson

TRAINER

Christine Pollard
Raymond Young
Andrew Suli
Chris Tory

Mark Bube

Les Wisener
Andrew Suli

Michelle Brider

Dinky Di Web Design 4/5 Grade H

TRAINER

Darren Taylor
Dallas Beckett
Les Wisener
Craig Emery
Andrew Suli
Rob Weeding
Gary Weeding
Neville Jackson
Andrew Suli

Raymond Young

Kennel closes 18:10

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

724

3233

864

5856

7265

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

BEST T/D

25.06

24.74

25.01

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4443

5557

3145

3536

5324

7476

6536

7876

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

BEST T/D

24.64

24.54

24.49

24.39

24.25

24.39

24.5

24.78

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

1216

3456

5654

6135

5235

2556

3121

3333

8677

6868

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

24.03

24.05

24.15

23.97

24.62

24.13

24.19

24.49

25.59

R2 Life Members H
19:15 | Maiden 407m
19:15 27 May 2020
NAME TRAINER

n Maryburra Marvel Les Wisener
—
L S» ) | . .
w/-= Mystery Train Les Wisener
—

B

Barcia Bullet Darren Taylor

Belly Dallas Beckett
Durama Flash Raymond Young
Farmor Watch Us Michelle Brider
Mexicali Jane Gary Weeding

Joey The Kid Steven Boody

R4 Colleen Jackson Memorial F
19:55 | Free For All 510m
19:55 27 May 2020
NAME TRAINER
Rose Ali Darren Taylor
——
=7-= Little Wendy Trent Thorley
Vacant Box

Birmingham Lass Warren Pirie

Over Time Darren Taylor
Vacant Box

Waltzing Danube Craig Emery
Speed Action Mark Bube
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R6 Dinky Di Web Design 4/5 Grade H
20:35 | 4th/5th Grade 407m
20:35 27 May 2020
NAME TRAINER
Kinate Allan Svensen
Paua Of Bondi Rob Weeding
Hayley's Rocket Mark Bube

Jackie Dee Christine Pollard

Speed To Burn Dallas Beckett
Farmor Watch It Ken Boody
Mon Manny Beach Andrew Suli
Wise Decisions Darren Taylor
Limerick Prince Andrew Suli

Ninetymile Donny Raymond Young

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

3347

6472

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

BEST T/D

24.29

24.86

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175

LAST 4

3114

41

4664

2253

2312

6165

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

30.1

30.89

30.31

30.02

30.2

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4513

2438

7521

8452

1466

5484

4253

1132

8677

6868

BEST T/D

24.12

24.01

24.08

23.91

25.49

23.78

24.02

24.49

25.59
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Rockhampton: 27 May 2020
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20:55 | 4th/5th Grade 407m
20:55 27 May 2020
NAME

Golden Devil
Testing Speed
Archie Harks
Socialiser
Play Win
Peppa Jewel
Miss Emmy
Rose Texada

Limerick Prince

Ninetymile Donny
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For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

NAME

Tuta Time
Red Jamie
Vacant Box
Bet On Betty
Vacant Box
Digger's Cove
Vacant Box

Remember Col

21:38 27 May 2020

Dinky Di Web Design 4/5 Grade H

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Dallas Beckett
Albert Harker
Christine Pollard
Trent Thorley
Gary Weeding
Darren Taylor
Raymond Young
Andrew Suli

Raymond Young

Diplock's Collision Repair Centre

TRAINER

Darren Taylor

Allan Svensen

Les Wisener

Neville Jackson

Dallas Beckett

Kennel closes 18:10

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4425

2424

1153

2577

5122

5386

5151

3273

8677

6868

PRIZE MONEY
$1,840

BEST T/D

24.2

24.1

24.48

23.93

24.19

24.34

23.92

24.08

24.49

25.59

$1,225-$350- $175 - $90

LAST 4

6512

5335

5751

4377

1124

BEST T/D

23.81

23.79

23.94

23.63

23.91

21:19

Anniversary Cup F
4th/5th Grade 510m
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21:19 27 May 2020
NAME

Due To Sizzle

Dr. Braelyn
Chopper's Chance
Craig's Regret
Tommy Lava
Hollow Words
Miss Maia
Precious Hope
Speed Action

Sumatran Star

4th/5th Grade 407m
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22:01 27 May 2020
NAME

Angry Angus
Erratic George
Boston Honey
Magenta Glow
Miss Wildwest
Crown Xena
Johnny Harks
Loves Me Not
Limerick Prince

Ninetymile Donny

TDOGS

TRAINER

Dallas Beckett
Neville Jackson
Neville Jackson
Dallas Beckett
Darren Taylor
Ken Boody
Warren Pirie
Darren Taylor
Mark Bube

Craig Emery

Dinky Di Web Design 4/5 Grade H

TRAINER

Craig Emery
Dallas Beckett
Gary Weeding
Neville Jackson
Christine Pollard
Andrew Suli
Albert Harker
Ken Boody
Andrew Suli

Raymond Young

\

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$3,675
$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4213 31.05
5211 30.75
3544 30.99
2442 30.25
1434  30.46
1312 30.98
7473 31.01
1321 30.56
6165 30.2
6135 30.77
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575
$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2611 24.0
2531 2418
6226 24.03
6442 24.54
1448 23.85
7836 24.05
1577 23.94
1334 24.2
8677 24.49
6868 25.59
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